NSTITUCION UNIVERSITA

COSTOS DE LA PLANEACION AGREGADA

OLOMBIANO

POLITECNICO GRAN

Palacio Chica Renata (repalacio2)

3

Si

42,240 $86,683,80 | $7,800,000 | $126,720,0 S0 $221,203,8
0 00 00
84,289 $86,683,80 S0 $252,867,0 S0 $339,550,8
0 00 00
126,302 | $86,683,80 S0 $378,906,0 S0 $465,589,8
0 00 00
168,279 | $86,683,80 S0 $504,837,0 S0 $591,520,8
0 00 00
210,216 | $86,683,80 S0 $630,648,0 S0 §717,331,8
0 00 00
252,116 | $86,683,80 S0 §756,348,0 S0 $843,031,8
0 00 00
293,981 $86,683,80 S0 $881,943,0 S0 $968,626,8
0 00 00
335,812 | $86,683,80 S0 $1,007,436 S0 $1,094,119
0 ,000 ,800
377,611 $86,683,80 S0 $1,132,833 S0 $1,219,516
0 ,000 ,800
419,380 | $86,683,80 S0 $1,258,140 S0 $1,344,823
0 ,000 ,800
461,122 | $86,683,80 S0 $1,383,366 S0 $1,470,049
0 ,000 ,800
502,837 | $86,683,80 S0 $1,508,511 S0 $1,595,194
0 ,000 ,800
$10,870,560,600.00
$20,130.00




POLITECNICO GRANCOLOMBIANO ,/

MEDIDAS DE DESEMPENO

19.76%

6.33%

80.24%

COSTOS DE PRODUCCION

$25,500,000.00

$62,488.00

$1,011.00

$25,500,000.00

$37,250.00

$1,010.38




